Drinks

Soft Drinks & Shakes

Water (75¢L/1.51)

Fruit Shakes (subject to season)
(Mango, Pinapple, Watermelon, Banana, Passion Fruit, Apple)

Soft Orinks

Diet Coke
Home-made Lemonade
Lipton Tce-Tea
Iced-Coffee

Beer

Oraft Beer
Angkor Beer (Can)
Angkor Beer (Bottle)

Wine
Red Wine (Bottle)
Rioja = Marqués de Riscal 2009 [Spain]

Red Wine (Glass)
Caubernet Sauvignon - Frontera 2012 [Chile)

White Wine (Bottle)
White Wine (Glass)

Ssuvignon Blanc - Fronters 2012 [Chilel
Spirits
Lonely Tree Gin-Lemon (with homemade lemonade)

Whiskey J.W. Red Label
Jack Dantel’s

Gin Bombay Saphire
Gordons Dry Gin
Vodka Absolut

Tequila Shot José Cuervo

$0.75/¢1.50

$1.50

$1.25
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$1.00
$1.50
$2.00

$18.00

$2.50

$12.00
$2.50

$3.50

$2.50
$2.50

$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
$1.50

Add mixers $1.00



