

Drinks

	Soft Drinks	& Shakes	
	Water (75cl/1.51))	\$0.75/\$1.50
	Fruit Shakes (subject to season)		\$1.50
	(Mango, Pinapple, Wo		
	Soft Drinks		\$1.25
	Diet Coke		\$1.50
	Home-made Lemonade Lipton Ice-Tea Iced-Coffee		\$1.50
			\$1.50
			\$1.50
	Beer		
	Draft Beer	\$1.00	
	Angkor Beer (Can)		\$1.50
	Angkor Beer (Bottle)		\$2.00
	Wine		
	Red Wine (Bottle)		\$18.00
	Rioja - Marqués de Riscal 2009 [Spain] Red Wine (Glass) Caubernet Sauvignon - Frontera 2012 [Chile]		100.50
			\$2.50
		*13.00	
	White Wine (Bottle) White Wine (Glass) Sauvignon Blanc - Frontera 2012 [Chile]		\$12.00
			\$2.50
	Spirits		
	Lonely Tree Gin-Lemon (with home-made lemonade)		\$3.50
	Whiskey	J.W. Red Label	\$2.50
		Jack Daniel's	\$2.50
	Gin	Bombay Saphire	\$2.00
		Gordons Dry Gin	\$2.00
	Vodka	Absolut	\$2.00
	Tequila Shot	José Cuervo	\$1.50